ST. LUKE THE EVANGELIST SOF OF FAITH

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION PROGRAM FEE SCHEDULE GRADES: KINDERGARTEN THROUGH 8TH GRADE

SESSION: SUNDAY 11:15AM - 12:30PM

SOF REGISTRATION FEES

FIRST CHILD \$65 SECOND CHILD \$30

THIRD CHILD +++ \$20 EACH

SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION FEES:

2ND GRADE FIRST HOLY COMMUNION \$65 SAC PREP + \$65 REGISTRATION 8TH GRADE - - 12TH GRADE CONFIRMATION \$65 SAC PREP + \$65 REGISTRATION, TOTAL= \$130

EARLY REGISTRATION DISCOUNT (Before end of May)

\$10 for first child, \$5 for each additional child

FEES BEGINNING JULY 31, 2023 (LATE REGISTRATION)

FIRST CHILD \$95 SECOND CHILD \$60

THIRD CHILD +++ \$50 EACH

SACRAMENTAL PREPARATION FEES:

 2^{ND} GRADE FIRST HOLY COMMUNION \$65 SAC PREP + \$95 REGISTRATION 8^{TH} GRADE - - 12^{TH} GRADE CONFIRMATION \$65 SAC PREP + \$95 REGISTRATION

TOTAL= \$160